Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Solomon - (923733) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.92
1:05.14
1:05.50
1:07.50
1:07.62
1:07.80
1:09.00

1:13.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.92
1:05.14
1:05.50
1:07.50
1:07.62
1:07.80
1:09.00

1:13.57

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

379
326
320
293
291
289
274
226

WA Pts

379
326
320
293
291
289
274

226

Round

Round

F
F

I I T

Date

03/12/16
05/12/15
12/04/15
04/01/15
20/12/14
22/11/14
18/10/14
05/01/14

Date

03/12/16
05/12/15
12/04/15
04/01/15
20/12/14
22/11/14
18/10/14

05/01/14

Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier

RTW Monson Club Championships

Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
Litttehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier

RTW Monson Club Championships

Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Bognor Regis
Bexleyheath
Hartsdown
Tunbridge Wells
Bromley

Bexleyheath

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Bognor Regis
Bexleyheath
Hartsdown
Tunbridge Wells
Bromley

Bexleyheath

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Level

I

B =S > B ¢S B V)

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



