Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Solomon - (923733) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.92	379	F	03/12/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:05.14	326	F	05/12/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:05.50	320	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis		3
1:07.50	293	Н	04/01/15	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath		3
1:07.62	291	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown		3
1:07.80	289	Н	22/11/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:09.00	274	F	18/10/14	Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet	Bromley		4
1:13.57	226	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.92	379	F	03/12/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:05.14	326	F	05/12/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:05.50	320	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis		3
1:07.50	293	Н	04/01/15	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath		3
1:07.62	291	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown		3
1:07.80	289	Н	22/11/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:09.00	274	F	18/10/14	Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet	Bromley		4
1:13.57	226	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3